1L-2023-03-02

Anteil in %

69,23%
8,43%
22,34%

Unternehmen

Anteil Wertpapiere
Anteil Investmentfonds
Barbestdnde (EUR und BW, Div.ford. und Verb.)

Einstand
Stiickkurs
(EUR)

Bestands
Land wahrung
(BW)

Stiick

Aktuell
Stiickkurs
(EUR)

Aktuell
Gesamtwert (EUR)

4.135.163 €
503.312 €
1.334.422 €

100,00%

5.972.896,22 €

WP_AKTIEN
WP_INVESTMENTFONDS
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_INVESTMENTFONDS
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN
WP_AKTIEN

6,54%
4,69%
4,07%
3,97%
3,74%
3,55%
2,98%
2,87%
2,46%
2,41%
2,30%
2,27%
2,16%
2,12%
2,09%
1,90%
1,80%
1,77%
1,58%
1,55%
1,47%
1,45%
1,40%
1,33%
1,32%
1,31%
1,28%
1,24%
1,20%
1,18%
1,17%
1,15%
0,95%
0,89%
0,85%
0,84%
0,77%
0,61%
0,44%

Fairfax Finl Holdings Ltd. Reg. Shares (Sub. Vtg) o.N.
AXA IM.A.Co.As.Pa.x).S.Ca.Ql Registered Shares CI.A (DL) oN
HELLA GmbH & Co. KGaA Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

AXA S.A. Actions Port. EO 2,29

AXA IM Eq.Tr.-Japan Sm.Cap Equ Registered Shares CI.A (YN) oN
Renault S.A. Actions Port. EO 3,81

British American Tobacco PLC Registered Shares LS -,25
Porr AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

KION GROUP AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

BayWa AG vink. Namens-Aktien o.N.

Stellantis N.V. Aandelen op naam EO -,01

Cigna Group, The Registered Shares DL 1

GESCO SE Namens-Aktien o.N.

Gerresheimer AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

Knaus Tabbert AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

Bayer AG Namens-Aktien o.N.

Orange S.A. Actions Port. EO 4

AT & T Inc. Registered Shares DL 1

Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.
INDUS Holding AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

KT Corp. Reg.Shs (Spons.ADRs)1/2SW 5000

Wistenrot& Wirttembergische AG Namens-Aktien o.N.
Toyota Motor Corp. Registered Shares o.N.
HeidelbergCement AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

TRATON SE Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

Formycon AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

DFDS A/S Indehaver Aktier DK 20

ArcelorMittal S.A. Actions Nouvelles Nominat. oN
Samsung Electronics Co. Ltd. R.Shs(NV)Pf(GDR144A)/25 SW 100
Atos SE Actions au Porteur EO 1

ProSiebenSat.1 Media SE Namens-Aktien o.N.

Deutsche Bank AG Namens-Aktien o.N.

ITOCHU Corp. Registered Shares o.N.

Micron Technology Inc. Registered Shares DL -,10
Nippon Sanso Holdings Corp. Registered Shares o.N.
Fresenius SE & Co. KGaA Inhaber-Aktien o.N.
Biofrontera AG Namens-Aktien o.N.

Dr. Honle AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

NFON AG Inhaber-Aktien o.N.

899676
691334
A13SX2
855705
691346
893113
916018
850185
KGX888
519406
A2QL01
A2PASL
A1K020
AOLD6E
A2YN50
BAY001
906849
AOHL9Z
801900
620010
922613
805100
853510
604700
TRATON
ALEWVY
A140P3
A2DRTZ
881823
877757
PSM777
514000
855471
869020
857546
578560
604611
515710
AON4NS5

306,53 €
41,12 €
35,96 €
19,72 €
11,55 €
30,34 €
35,22 €
13,52 €
25,99 €
30,57 €
13,64 €

191,36 €
14,95 €
72,25 €
32,22 €
56,61 €
10,28 €
17,81 €

7,68 €
23,74 €
10,29 €
18,58 €
10,03 €
41,10€
18,07 €
36,73 €
36,11 €
25,83 €

661,88 €
13,52 €

7,82€

8,56 €
26,63 €
58,03 €
16,33 €
26,72 €

231€
18,55 €
15,30 €

Inventarliste (ohne Gewahr) - Musterdepot ACC invest

651,22 €
93,39€
80,95 €
29,67 €
17,16 €
42,43 €
35,55 €
14,30 €
36,74 €
41,10 €
17,17 €
271,03 €
25,80 €
84,50 €
41,70 €
56,82 €
10,75 €
17,59 €
9,44 €
23,20 €
10,94 €
17,28 €
12,85 €
66,18 €
15,71 €
78,40 €
38,11 €
29,59 €
959,00 €
14,14 €
9,30 €
11,45 €
28,48 €
53,18 €
16,84 €
24,95 €
132€
18,26 €

6,56 €

390.731 €
280.181 €
242.850 €
237.320€
223.131 €
212,125 €
177.730 €
171.600 €
146.960 €
143.850 €
137.376 €
135.515 €
129.000 €
126.750 €
125.100 €
113.640 €
107.500 €
105.513 €
94.400 €
92.800 €
87.532 €
86.400 €
83.536 €
79.416 €
78.550 €
78.400 €
76.217 €
73.975 €
71.925€
70.700 €
69.720 €
68.676 €
56.966 €
53.181 €
50.524 €
49.900 €
46.025 €
36.520 €
26.240 €

Kursentwicklung

seit Kauf (in EUR)

+6,3%
-7,0%
+28,1%

o
2
<
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-57,1%




